Coaches:

Johnson City
Girls Junior Varsity Basketball
2021 - 2022

o Jeff Smith, Head Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER
1

33

23

32

21

NAME

Annabell Spangenberg
Antonia Monico
Emilia Smith

Gianna Harrington
Annabel Burke
Mercedes Feheley
Christina Surmik
Rhaeann Warren
Brooklynn Lopez
Airel Hammond
Emelinne Corrington
Sophia Colgan
Athanasia Mohamed

GRADE

10
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
12
12

Athletics Director: Jeffrey Paske
Assistant: Julie Burdick

666 Reynolds Rd
Johnson City, NY, 13790
(607) 930-1007
www.jcschools.com

HEIGHT POSITION
5'5
53
5'9
6'0
5'6
5'4
5'4
57
57
53
57
5'5
57
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